

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).9072/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 29/03/2008 in CRLMA
No.14953/2006, of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

SHASHI JAIN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHAGAIRATH ARYA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,impleadment and
office report))

Date: 16/01/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHARFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Ajay Kumar Talesara,Adv.
Mr. Brajesh Kumar,Adv.
Mr. Suresh Sharma,Adv.
Mr. Varun Nischal,Adv.For Respondent(s) Dr. Rajeev Dhawan,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Shisher Prakash,Adv.
Ms. Tulika Prakash ,AdvMr. Irshad Ahmad,Adv.
Mr. M. Khairati,Adv.
Mr. Anurag Rawat,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RLet the matter be listed in the month of
March, 2012 before an appropriate Bench on a non-
miscellaneous day.(KUSUM SYAL)
SR.P.A(J.P. SHARMA)
COURT MASTER